505081675 09/06/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5128433

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TROY C. LYONS	01/29/2018
ROYEE BARAK	02/07/2018
HOD COHEN	02/13/2018
ANDERS ROLFF	02/12/2018
NIR PEDHAZUR	02/17/2018
ALLON DAFNER	02/11/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMDOCS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	
Street Address:	141 OMONIA AVENUE, THE MARITIME CENTRE, PO BOX 50483	
City:	LIMASSOL	
State/Country:	CYPRUS	
Postal Code:	3606	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15900212

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4089712573

Email: diana@zilkakotab.com
Correspondent Name: ZILKA-KOTAB, PC

Address Line 1: 1155 N. 1ST STREET, SUITE 105
Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AMDCP541/16092+
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMIE L. ROSSI
SIGNATURE:	/JAMIE ROSSI/
DATE SIGNED:	09/06/2018

Total Attachments: 6

PATENT REEL: 046807 FRAME: 0322

505081675

source=AMDCP541_16092_Executed_AssignDecForm_02-20-2018#page1.tif
source=AMDCP541_16092_Executed_AssignDecForm_02-20-2018#page2.tif
source=AMDCP541_16092_Executed_AssignDecForm_02-20-2018#page3.tif
source=AMDCP541_16092_Executed_AssignDecForm_02-20-2018#page4.tif
source=AMDCP541_16092_Executed_AssignDecForm_02-20-2018#page5.tif
source=AMDCP541_16092_Executed_AssignDecForm_02-20-2018#page6.tif

PATENT REEL: 046807 FRAME: 0323

Attorney Docket No.: AMDCP541/16092+

COMBINED DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

Title of Invention: SYSTEM, METHOD, AND COMPUTER PROGRAM FOR CENTRALIZED CONSENT MANAGEMENT
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration is directed to the attached application, or (if following box is checked) United States application or PCT international application number, filed on
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application,
I hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified application, including the claims.
I acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to the patentability of this application in accordance with Title 37 CFR § 1.56.
Whereas, I the undersigned inventor have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the above-identified paten application and further identified by the Attorney Docket Number provided above in the header of this document.
For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor hereby
1) Sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to <u>Amdocs Development Limited</u> , a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at 141 Omonia Avenue, The Maritime Centre, PO Box 50483, 3606 Limassol, Cyprus, (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), the entire right title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and Patent(s) (including foreign patents) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application.
2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division(s), continuation(s), substitutes(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE.
3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, foreign applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.
4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of the Assignee, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor(s), as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives and assigns.
5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.
Legal Name of Inventor: Troy C. Lyons
Signature:

Page 1 of 1

Attorney Docket No.: AMDCP541/16092+

COMBINED DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

Page 1 of 1

Appropriate No. 10. AMIX 2541/14092

COMBINED DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

The commence of STREET Management	METHOD WAS CONFILTED AND	CRAMPORCIALS	IALIZI DECIMBENI	
As the below agreed recently.	Encrety declare that			
Production in administration of the declaration of	the attached application, or (if follow or PCT interactional application num	ing bus is checked) ther	filed on	
The shake-identified applicable	see made or authorized to be made	le by me.		
Entere that I are the original	severator or an original treatment	of a claimed invention	en er the application.	
Desertive state (first in nove new terminal)	reveal and understand the constitution of	he above identified a	pplication, including the claims	
Ladovalega de dos la dis CER s 196	else mirrorio else la mieral	to the parental of the) this application in accordance with Title	.37.
Markey, i the undersycoid in processing and further stands	menter have an exted certain new or menter have a some Charles Sunner (nd useful improvement (respect above to the	rate as set forth in the above-identified pur- header of this document.	nent
For good and example consideration	the receipt and nathern even or	which is benefity ackn	nowledged. I the undersigned inventor har	eby:
Central Control Contro	er Carrier, PO Box 50483, 3600 Lim	asol Copus, because discount of the contract of the contract of the copus of the contract of t	opposition having a place of business at nation reterred to as "ASSIONICE"), the e attents (based upon, and Patents) (including) Lapplication	mc
Authoriza und request de September 1985 en esta constitución en esta	Commission of Palents to Fiscal Management of process of thereof to the	are and all Letters II are ASSESSED.	Palents resulting from said application of	883)
nergani in concesso est	ers and documents and entirely at I of the prosecution of said applicati the the colors once of parents resul	on, as well as any	cerse, perform any acts which are reason derivative and applications thereof, in atoms.	autil) reigi
	and conditions of this essential establishment of the essentia	en stall state to the enterth, as well as	benefit of the Assignee its concessors, as the inventor's hours, logal expressions or	3 (3) 3 (3)
Parameter (compress)	there is a estered, and will not	mer nile any assignment	ment, compact, or understanding that cor	Mici
		this declaration is	parishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fi	88 O
or the time tricked in the	esidenty supraint			
and the second second second	i cone			
September .	24		nu 19/92/2018	

Page I of 1

Appendig Docker Ser. AMDA P541/16092-

COMBINED DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

As the below named inventor, I hereby declary that. This deciaration is directed to the attached application, or (if following box is shecked) I chiefed States application or PCT international application nurses The above-identified application was reade or authorized to he mode by me. I believe that I am like original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application. I hereby same that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified application, including the claims. I acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to the patentability of this application in accordance with Tife 37, CRR \$1.50. Whereas, I the anders good inventor have invented certain acy and useful improvements as set forth in the above-identified patent application and factors declatified by the Attorney Docket Number provided above in the header of this document. For good and valuable consideration, the accepts and surfacency of which is hereby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor hereby. Solifs), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Amdees Development Limited. a Cypriot comparation larving a place of business at 141 Omosic Avenue. The Materians Center, PO Box 50483, 3006 Limisacia, Cypria, (hereinate referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), the easier right title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in application. 2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application and additional applications and all patents places (in his application). 3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and emitted to a subject to the patents of the Assignes. It was experient to the transfer to a subject to the patents and conditions of this assignment and applications have all papers and documents and emitted at the Assignment, contract, or admission based in the processor and office large representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor(s) as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives an	Tole of Environm SYSTEM, METHOD, AND COMPLIER PROGRAM FOR CENTRALIZED CONSENT WAS A GENERAL
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I believe that I am the original inventor of an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application. Incohyseus the I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified application including the claimes. I acknowledge the dusty in disclose information which is material to the patrotability of this application is secondance with Table 37, CFR § 1.56. Whereas, I the undersigned inventor have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the above-identified patron application and further identified by the Attorney Docket Number provided above in the header of into document. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is heatby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor heatby. I Soli(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Amdiecs Development Limited. a Cypriol corporation having a place of business at 141 Omnous Attenue, The Maritime Centure, PO Box 50483, 3606 Limansiol. Cypria, thereinather referred to us. ASSIGNEE*1, the emission interest in one yan and all improvements and inventions disclosed by applications; business again, and Patrons; in culturation which is disclosed in the above referenced application. 2. Authorities and request the Commissioner of Patrons to issue any and all Latters Patrons resulting from and application or any division(s), continuation(s), substitutes(s) or reistue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE*3 express, perform any axis which are reasonably interesting with the procedure of substitutes of any application, and application, and application, and applications and applications and applications in the above referenced application. Agree to execute all papers and documents and entirely at the ASSIGNEE*3 express, perform any axis which are reasonably interesting with the procedure of substitutes of any application of any derivative and applications in successory in consecution with the procedure of substitutes and application are understant to the	As the below named coverage, I bereby declare that
I besieve that I am the original inventor or no original joint inventor of a chained inventor in the application. I besteve ledge the day or disclose information which is material to the potentiability of this application in accordance with 13te 53. CFR \$ 1.56. Whereas, I the undersigned inventor have invented certain new and merful improvements as set forth in the above identified pure application and further identified by the Altorney Docker Number provided above in the beader of this document. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is bereby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor hereby. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is bereby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor hereby. Solics, assign(s) and transfer(s) to Andoes Development Limited: a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at I41. Chronia Arenue, The Maritim Centre, PO Box 50487, 3606 Limited, a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at I41. Chronia Arenue, The Maritim Centre, PO Box 50487, 3606 Limited, a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at I41. Chronia Arenue, The Maritim Centre, PO Box 50487, 3606 Limited, a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at I41. Chronia Arenue, The Maritim Centre, PO Box 50487, 3606 Limited, a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at I41. Chronia Arenue, The Maritim Centre, PO Box 50487, 3606 Limited in the place of the ASSIGNES. 3) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Paterns to save any and all Letters Paterns resulting from said application. 3) Authorize and request the commissioner of Paterns to save any and all Letters Paterns resulting from said application or any divisions (s), continuation(s), substitute(s) for resembly therefor to the ASSIGNES. 3) Agree the secure all papers and documents and canditions of this assignment shall inter-to-the bundle of the Assignment, and applications have the references of the paterns, coverned that I have not emerged, and will not emerged	This declaration is directed to the accorded application, or (if following box is checked) [] Usufied States application or PCT international application number: [] filed on
I hereby size that I have reviewed and understood the contents of the above identified explication, including the closes. I acknowledge the doty to disclose information which is material to the patentiability of this application is accordance with Tide 37, CFR \$1.56. Whereas, I the undersigned inventor have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the above identified potent application and flutther identified by the Atorney Decket Number provided above in the header of this document. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. I the undersigned inventor hereby. In Sali(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Andaes Development Limited. I Cypric corporation having a place of business at 14 months. Available The Maritime Centre, PO Box 50483, 3606 Limited, Cypric corporation having a place of business at 14 months. Available and interest in any and all emprovements and inventors disclosed in application. I Authorize and request the Commissioner of Pateris to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any divisions's continuation(s), substitutes(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE. Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely is the ASSIGNEE. Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely is the ASSIGNEE. Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely is the ASSIGNEE. Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely is the ASSIGNEE. Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely is the ASSIGNEE. Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely is the ASSIGNEE. Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely is the ASSIGNEE. Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely is the assignment which are instantially increasely in connection with the prosecution of said applications. Assignment and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or anderstooding that configuration in the document than five	The shave identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
Inchrosolodge the duty to disclose information which is material to the patentability of this application is incordance with 136-37, CFR \$1.56. Whereas, I the undersigned inventor laive invented crutain new and useful improvements as set forth in the abuve-identified patent application and further identified by the Attorney Docker Number provided above in the header of this document. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor hereby. 1) Scil(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Amdiacs Development Limited, a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at 141 monors Avenue. The Maritims Centre, Po Box 30483, 3604 Limassol, Cypria, (herebastles referred to us "ASSIGNEE"), the entire right title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in applications; in the adversarial graced upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application. 2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all letters Patents resulting from said application or any division(s), confirmation(s), situation(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably increasely in commissions with the protection of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, toward applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications. 4) Agree that the terms, coverants and conditions of this assignment shall inter to the benefit of the Assignee, its successor, assigns at other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventorials, as well as the inventor them, legal representatives and application in patentials under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine of imprisonment of not more than five (S) years, or both. Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.	I believe that I am the original revenue or an original joint inventor of a claimed inventors in the application.
Whereas, I the undersigned inventor have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the above identified patent application and further identified by the Attorney Docker Number provided above in the header of this document. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor hereby. 1) Sch(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Antiques Development Limited. a Cypnot corporation having a place of business at 141 Oncore Avenue, The Maritime Centre, PO Bus 50483, 3606 Limassol, Cypnus, (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), the eathering title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and Patent's) (including foreign patents) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application. 2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any divisions(s), continuation(s), substitutes(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE. 3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acre which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, foreign applications based thereign and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from each applications. 4) Agree that the terms, coverants and conditions of this assignment shall inter to the benefit of the Assignee, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor(s), as well as the inventor's hear, legal representative and assigns. 5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment. 6) Hereby acknowledge that any willful false assignment made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine of imprisorments of not more than five (5) years, or both.	Liberary scale that I have reviewed and coders and the common of the above identified application, including the claims.
For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged; I the undersigned inventor hereby. 1) Self(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Amduce Development Limited, a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at 141 monas Avenue, The Maritime Centre, PO Box Sol483, 3606 Limasol, Cyprus, (hereinathe referred to us "ASSIGNES"), the entire right tible and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in application(s) based upon, and Parents) (including foreign patents) grazzed upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application. 2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division(s), substitutes(s) or crisinals) thereof to the ASSIGNES. 3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, unively at the ASSIGNES a expense, perform any axis which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, foreign applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications. 4) Agree that the terms, covernants and conditions of this assignment shall mure to the benefit of the Assignee, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor(s), as well as the inventor's heirs, legal tepresentatives and assigns. 3) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment. 4) hereby schrowledge that any willful false eatement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.E. 1009 by fine of imprisonments of not more than five (5) years, or both. Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.	
1) Seli(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to Andors Development Limited, a Copriot corporation having a place of business at 141 Dimons Avenue. The Maritime Centre PO Box 50483, 3606 Limasol, Cyprus, (horsmatter referred to as "ASBIGNEE", the entire right title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in application(s) based upon, and Parents) (including foreign patents) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application. 2) Amborize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from and application or any division(s), continuation(s), substitute(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE. 3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any arts which are reasonably necessary in connections with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, foreign explications haved thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications. 4) Agree that the terms, covenants and creditions of this assignment shall inside to the benefit of the Assignee, its successors, assigns and other logal representative, and shall be binding upon the invertion(s), as well as the inventor's heiri, legal representatives and assigns. 5) Warrant and expresent that I have not curred, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflict with this assignment of not inner than five (5) years, or both. Signed on the date indicated beside my signature. Legal Name of Inventor: Andors Rolff	Whereas, I the undersigned inventor have invested corato new and useful improvements as set forth in the above identified patent application and further identified by the Attorney Docker Number provided above in the header of this document.
Omonia Avenue, The Maritime Centre, PO Box 50483, 3606 Limassol, Cyprus, thereinable referred to as "Assisteet" (a see anteright title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and Parent(s) (including foreign patents) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application. 2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Leners Patents resulting from said application or any division(s), continuation(s), substitutes(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, foreign applications based thereox, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications. 4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inter to the benefit of the Assignee, in successory assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the invention(s), as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives and assigns. 5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment. 1) hereby seknowledge that any willful false seasoned made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine of imprisonment of not more than five (3) years, or both. Signed on the disternation: Anders Rofff	For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I the order signed inventor hereby:
Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any arts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, foreign applications based thereor, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications. 4) Agree that he terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inter to the benefit of the Assignee, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the investions, as well as the inventor's heir, legal representatives and assigns. 5) Werrant and represent that I have not covered, and will not either into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment. 1 hereby soknowledge that any willful false satisficult under in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine of imprisonments of not more than five (5) years, or both. Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.	Oncome Avenue, The Maratime Centre, PO Box 50453, 3606 Limited Cypris, (beremailer referred to as Assistance in the entire right title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in applications) based upon and Perents Contributing
necessary in connection with the proceduring of said application, as well as any distribute and applications represent an experience based thereon, and or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications. 4) Agree that he terms, coversals and conditions of this assignment shall induce to the benefit of the Assignment assignment and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the intermediate, as well as the inventor of here, legal representatives and assigns. 5) Werrant and represent that I have not outered, and will not once into any assignment, contract or understanding that conflicts with this assignment. I hereby advancedage that any a lifted false scatement made in this declaration is panichable under 18 U.S.C. 1064 by time or imprisonment of not more than five (3) years or both. Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.	2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to usual any and all Letters Patents resulting from sold application or any distance of continuation(s), substitutes(s) or retisage(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE.
and other legal representative, and shall be bridge upon the inventors), as well as the inventor's here, legal representatives and assigns. 9. We can and represent that I have not experted and well not enter into any assignment, contract or understanding that conflicts with this assignment. 1. hereby acknowledge that any wellful false expension unde to this declaration is parasitable under (\$ U.S.C.) but by fine our proportions of not more than five (3) years, or built. Signed on the date indicated beside my expension. Legal Name of Inventor - Angele Roff.	and the second
eith this resignment. I hardy submissioning that any eithful false examined made in this declaration is pursuable under (\$ U.S.C.) 900 by fine or improvement of not more than five (3) years, or both. Signed on the date indicated beside my eignature. Legal Name of Inventor: Angles Roff.	and other legal representative, and shall be brighing upon the orientation, as well as the inventor's here, legal representatives an
imprisonness of not more than five (3) years or both. Signed on the date indicated beside my organize. Legal Name of Investor: Angles Rolff	
Legal Name of Investor - Anders Rolff	I hereby seknowledge that any willful false sustement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by line of imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both
Legal Name of Investor: Assets Rollft Signature: The Signature Transport of the Signature Signature Transport of the Signature Signature Transport of the Signature S	Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.
V	Legal Name of Invenior Avideo Rollf Separate 1869
	Y

Page Lot I

COMBINED DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

Title of Invention: SYSTEM, METHOD, AND COMPUTER PROGRAM FOR CENTRALIZED CONSENT MANAGEMENT
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration is directed to the attached application, or (if following box is checked) United States application or PCT international application number, filed on
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
I hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified application, including the claims.
I acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to the patentability of this application in accordance with Title 2 CFR § 1.56.
Whereas, I the undersigned inventor have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the above-identified pair application and further identified by the Attorney Docket Number provided above in the header of this document.
For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor hereby
1) Sell(s); assign(s) and transfer(s) to Andocs Development Limited, a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at I Omonia Avenue, The Maritime Centre, PO Box 50483, 3606 Limassol, Cyprus, (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), the engine title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in application(s) based upon, and Patent(s) (includ foreign patents) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application.
 Authorize and request the Commissioner of Fatents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or division(s), continuation(s), substitutes(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE.
3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasons necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, for applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.
4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall thure to the benefit of the Assignee, its successors, ass and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor(s), as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives assigns.
5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conf with this assignment.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fin imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.
Legal Name of Inventor: Nir Pedhazur Signature:

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 046807 FRAME: 0328

Attorney Docket No.: AMDCP541/16092+

COMBINED DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 C.F.R. 1.76)

Title of Invention: SYSTEM, METHOD, AND COMPUTER PROGRAM FOR CENTRALIZED CONSENT MANAGEMENT
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declaration is directed to the attached application, or (if following box is checked) United States application or PCT international application number
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
I hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified application, including the claims.
I acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to the patentability of this application in accordance with Title CFR \S 1.56.
Whereas, I the undersigned inventor have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the above-identified patapplication and further identified by the Attorney Docket Number provided above in the header of this document.
For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I the undersigned inventor hereby
1) Sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to <u>Amdocs Development Limited</u> , a Cypriot corporation having a place of business at 1 Omonia Avenue, The Maritime Centre, PO Box 50483, 3606 Limassol, Cyprus, (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), the enright title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and Patent(s) (includ foreign patents) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the above referenced application.
2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or a division(s), continuation(s), substitutes(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE.
3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasona necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative and applications thereof, fore applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.
4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of the Assignee, its successors, assigned other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor(s), as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives assigns.
5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that confluenth this assignment.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.
Legal Name of Inventor: Allon Dafner
Signature: Date: Feb 11th, 2018

Page 1 of 1